Local Long-Terrn Monthly Rainfall 2013-2014 Water Year Monthly Rainfall 2014-2015 Water Year Monthly Rainfall
Long-term | Cumulative % LT Cumulative % LT Variance Cumulative % LT Variance
Month A:age Total Average 2013-2014 Total Average from 20142015 Total Average from
inches inches percent inches inches percent average inches inches percent average
October 3.8 3.8 11 2.07 2.07 6 -5 2.5 2.5 7 -4
Novemnber 2.4 6.2 17 6.74 8.81 24 7 83 10.8 30 13
Decemnber 1.9 8.1 23 2.05 10.86 30 4.5 15.30 43 20
January 1.5 9.6 27 4.26 15.12 42 15 0.5 15.8 44 17
February 2.0 11.60 32 1.27 16.39 46 13 0.25 16.05 45 12
March 3.1 14.7 41 5.79 22.18 62 21 1.2 17.25 48 7
April S 18.2 51 2.77 24.95 69 19 7.6 24.85 69 18
May 5.0 23.2 64 2.12 27.07 75 11 10.3 35.15 98 33
June S 27.1 75 3.30 30.37 84 9 1.60 36.75 102 27
July sl 29.2 81 0.70 31.07 86 5 1.6 38.35 107 25
August F ke 31.7 88 2.13 33.2 92 4 Lo 40.05 111 23
September 4.3 36 100 2.27 35.47 99 -1 2.5 42.55 118 18
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